—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

Position Other Positions Held
Supervising Property Assistant
Program Analyst

Senior Property Assistant
Senior Property Assistant
Program Analyst

Property Assistant

Property Assistant

Property Assistant

Property Assistant

Property Assistant

Senior Property Assistant
Senior Property Assistant
Property Assistant

Property Assistant

Property Assistant

Police Clerk Il

Reserve Property Assistant

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department Total Wages
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property

$72,191
$70,729
$70,455
$69,081
$69,031
$65,957
$62,165
$60,989
$60,351
$57,447
$55,462
$52,554
$52,513
$50,590
$48,002
$44,102

$4,887



