	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$72,191
2.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Property	\$70,729
3.	Senior Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$70,455
4.	Senior Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$69,081
5.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Property	\$69,031
6.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$65,957
7.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$62,165
8.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$60,989
9.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$60,351
10.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$57,447
11.	Senior Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$55,462
12.	Senior Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$52,554
13.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$52,513
14.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$50,590
15.	Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$48,002
16.	Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Property	\$44,102
17.	Reserve Property Assistant		Sacramento	Property	\$4,887